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10:30  

10:40  

10:45  

10:53  

10:55  

11:13  

11:22  

11:24  

11:31  

11:35  
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Pza. Luceros [74] 
(B. Santander) 

 
 
 

Av. Denia, s/n [72] 
(La Goteta) 

 
 
 

Av. Denia [70] 
(Santa Faz) 

 
 
 

Av. Benidorm [68] 

(San Juan) 

 
 

 
C/ S. Ramón [66] 

(El Campello) 

 
 
 

C/ Dr. Sapena [64] 

(Aigües) 

 
 
 

Ctra. CV-775 [78] 

Urb. Sierra Marina 

 
 

 
Ctra. CV-775 [62] 

(Aljups) 

 
 

 
Ctra. CV-775 [60] 

(Marulles) 

[73] Pza. Luceros 

(Ed. Provive) 

 
 

 
[71] Av. Denia 

(La Goteta) 

 
 
 

[69] Av. Denia 

(Santa Faz) 

 
 
 

[67] Av. Benidorm 

(San Juan) 

 
 
 

[65] C/ S. Ramón 

(El Campello) 

 
 
 

[63] C/ Dr. Sapena 

(Aigües) 

 
 
 

[77] Ctra. CV-775 

Sierra Marina 

 
 

 
[61] Ctra. CV-775 

(Aljups) 

 
 
 

[59] Ctra. CV-775 

(Marulles) 

 
 

 
[75] C/ E. Manero (Relleu) 

PLAZA LUCEROS (B. Santander) 

LA GOTETA (Alicante)             

SANTA FAZ                                     

SAN JUAN                                          

EL CAMPELLO  

AIGÜES  

SIERRA MARINA                          

PDA. ALJUP                                   

PDA. MARULLES  

RELLEU  

 

 

 
 

16:30 _________ 

16:40 _________ 

16:40 _________ 

16:43 _________ 

16:52 _________ 

17:09 _________ 

17:11____________ 

17:13 _________ 

17:24 _________ 

17:35 _________ 

 

RELLEU  

PDA. MARULLES                          

PDA. ALJUP                              

SIERRA MARINA  

AIGÜES  

EL CAMPELLO                                

SAN JUAN                                   

SANTA FAZ  

LA GOTETA (Alicante)  

PLAZA LUCEROS (Ed. Provive)      
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